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Ring 1

Miniature Ponies

101.

102.

103.

Best Presented Miniature Pony Exhibit

(not elig for Champ)

1t 117 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
2nd 147 Little Trackers Purple Rain

Miniature Pony Filly 2 Years & Under
Nil Entries

Miniature Pony Mare 3 Years & Over

3 146 Talgarth Pacific Princess
2nd 163 Sapphire Park Princess Justa Doll
1t 144 Centaur J'Dore

Champion Miniature Pony Filly/Mare

Reserve Champion Miniature Pony Filly/Mare

104.

105.

Miniature Pony Colt 2 Years & Under

15t 134 Grassdale CC Santa Cruz
2nd 145 Deltree Admire
3 147 Little Trackers Purple Rain

Miniature Pony Stallion 3 Years & Over
Nil Entries

Champion Miniature Pony Colt/Stallion

Reserve Champion Miniature Pony Colt/Stallion

106.

107.

Miniature Pony Gelding 2 Years & Under

Nil Entries

Miniature Pony Gelding 3 Years & Over

2nd 117 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
1t 165 Chickita Lodge Mr El Russo

Champion Miniature Pony Gelding

Reserve Champion Miniature Pony Gelding

SUPREME MINIATURE PONY EXHIBIT

IMHR TROPHY SHOW
15™ & 16™ MAY
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Small Ponies
108. Best Presented Small Pony Exhibit
(not elig for Champ)

Nil Entries
109. Small Pony Filly or Mare
Nil Entries
110. Small Pony Colt or Stallion
Nil Entries
111. Small Pony Gelding
1st 140 Sugarfoot Mohican War Wind

Champion Small Pony Exhibit

Reserve Champion Small Pony Exhibit

APSB Shetlands
112. Best Presented APSB Shetland Exhibit
(not elig for Champ)
1st 147 Little Trackers Purple Rain

113. ASPB Shetland Filly or Mare
SCR 161 Argus Park Queen of Balmoral

114. APSB Shetland Colt or Stallion
1st 147 Little Trackers Purple Rain
2 145 Deltree Admire
SCR 160 Lynvale Lodge Balmoral

115. APSB Shetland Gelding
SCR 162 Argus Park Victorious

Champion APSB Shetland Exhibit
Reserve Champion APSB Shetland Exhibit

CLASSIC HEAD & TROT CLASSES (PONIES ONLY) #

116. Classic Head Miniature Pony

5™ 117 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
1t 134 Grassdale CC Santa Cruz

2nd 144 Centaur J'Dore

scr 145 Deltree Admire

4th 147 Little Trackers Purple Rain

3 163 Sapphire Park Princess Justa Doll

117. Classic Head Small Pony
1t 140 Sugarfoot Mohican War Wind

118. Classic Head APSB Shetland
1st 145 Deltree Admire
2nd 147 Little Trackers Purple Rain

140

Nil Entries

147

145

IMHR TROPHY SHOW
15™ & 16™ MAY
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119. Classic Trot Miniature Pony
2nd 134 Grassdale CC Santa Cruz

1t 144 Centaur J'Dore

6t 146 Talgarth Pacific Princess

7th 147 Little Trackers Purple Rain

3 163 Sapphire Park Princess Justa Doll
4th 165 Chickita Lodge Mr Russo

5th 117 Puzzle Pieces Dancing in the Rain

120. Classic Trot Small Pony
1st 140 Sugarfoot Mohican War Wind

121. Classic Trot APSB Shetland
.......... 145 Deltree Admire
.......... 147 Little Trackers Purple Rain

Miniature Horses
122. Best Presented Miniature Horse

(not elig for Champ)
2nd 103 Malucas Park Oakey Dokey

4th 135 Excellence Academy BG Hokey Pokey
1t 150 Scott Creek Justte Moment Dot Com
3rd 152 Diamond Valley Governors General
scr 156 Puzzle Pieces Picadias

123. Miniature Horse Filly 2 Years & Under

4th 110 Indava Dirty Dancing

scr 123 The Da Vinci Code

2nd 129 Bexlee Poker Face

1t 148 Almighty Icons Majestic Ballerina
3rd 158 Le Que Monet

124. Miniature Horse Mare 3 Years & Over
1t 130 LWP Sheza Jordy's Girl
scr 156 Puzzle Pieces Picadias
2nd 168 LWP Sheza Crack-a-Lackin

Champion Miniature Horse Filly/Mare

Reserve Champion Miniature Horse Filly/Mare

125. Miniature Horse Colt 2 Years & Under
2nd 103 Malucas Park Oakey Dokey
1t 149 Almighty Spectacular Moment Dot Com

126. Miniature Horse Stallion 3 Years & Over

1st 150 Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com
2nd 170 Mirrindel Trouble With Rules

Champion Miniature Horse Colt/Stallion

130

148

150
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Reserve Champion Miniature Horse Colt/Stallion
127. Miniature Horse Gelding 2 Years & Under
1st 152 Diamond Valley Governors General

128. Miniature Horse Gelding 3 Years & Over

2nd 102 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd
3 111 Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush

4th 135 Excellence Academy BG Hokey Pokey
1t 143 Raines Park The Guradian

Champion Miniature Horse Gelding

Reserve Champion Miniature Horse Gelding

SUPREME MINIATURE HORSE EXHIBIT

SMALL HORSES
129. Best Presented Small Horse
(not elig for Champ)
3 104 Loadstar Powerful Magic
5th 136 Bexlee Saragah
4th 138 Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
2nd 173 Excellence Academy BM Little Red Corvette
1t 177 Enchanted CC Heza Catch

130. Small Horse Filly 2 Years & Under
2nd 126 Bexlee Queen of Hearts
1st 131 Chickita Lodge I'm Something Special

131. Small Horse Mare 3 Years & Over

scr 106 Karma Knight Bucks Little Spirit
3rd 112 Prada Pines Summer Night

1t 128 Bexlee Valentina

2nd 138 Agua Blue Double Indulgence
4th 142 Raines Park The Empress

Champion Small Horse Filly/Mare

Reserve Champion Small Horse Filly/Mare

132. Small Horse Colt 2 Years & Under

1st 137 Little Treasure Whiskey
133. Small Horse Stallion 3 Years & Over

2nd 132 Shangrila RM Grand Master

1t 177 Enchanted CC Heza Catch

Champion Small Horse Colt/Stallion

IMHR TROPHY SHOW
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131
126
177



T™MHR

Vew Soully Wales

Reserve Champion Small Horse Colt/Stallion
134. Small Horse Gelding 2 Years & Under

3rd 104 Loadstar Powerful Magic
2nd 123 The Da Vinci Code
1t 173 Excellence Academy BM Little Red Corvette

135. Small Horse Gelding 3 Years & Over
2nd 101 Trabyne Hot Ice

4th 109 Little Treasure Spot The Dot
1t 113 Gardenia Park Against All Odds
2nd 136 Bexlee Saragah

Champion Small Horse Gelding

Reserve Champion Small Horse Gelding

SUPREME SMALL HORSE EXHIBIT

LITTLE HORSES
136. Best Presented Little Horse
(not elig for Champ)
3rd 105 Revere Get Smart
1t 169 Wia Roa Royal Esclipse
2nd 172 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion

137. Little Horse Filly 2 Years & Under
1st 127 Bexlee Magic Express

138. Little Horse Mare 3 Years & Over

1st 107 Bexlee Shake Ya Bon Bon
3rd 114 Bexlee Black Magic

4th 164 LWP MJ's Girl Down Under
2nd 169 Wia Roa Royal Esclipse

Champion Little Horse Filly/Mare
Reserve Champion Little Horse Filly/Mare

139. Little Horse Colt 2 Years & Under
Nil Entries

140. Little Horse Stallion 3 Years & Over
Nil Entries

Champion Little Horse Colt/Stallion

Reserve Champion Little Horse Colt/Stallion

141. Little Horse Gelding 2 Years & Under
1t 105 Revere Get Smart

IMHR TROPHY SHOW
15™ & 16™ MAY
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173

113

173

127

107

Nil Entries

Nil Entries
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142. Little Horse Gelding 3 Years & Over
3rd 122 Amira Park Da Vinci
2nd 125 Koriana Enternal Star
4th 133 RHM GS Take Aim
1t 172 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
Champion Little Horse Gelding 105
Reserve Champion Little Horse Gelding 172
SUPREME LITTLE HORSE EXHIBIT 127
STOCK TYPE
143. Best Presented Stock Type Horse
(not elig for Champ)
4th 108 Amberling Platinum Kisses
1t 115 Cranage Razzamatazz
5th 118 Puzzle Pieces Hot Tamale
3 139 Aqua Blue XR Queen of Hearts
scr 157 Puzzle Pieces Hasta Lavista Baby
2nd 171 Koriana Ice Power
144. Stock Type Filly 2 Years & Under
1t 108 Amberling Platinum Kisses
145. Stock Type Mare 3 Years & Over
2nd 115 Cranage Razzamatazz
1st 139 Aqua Blue XR Queen of Hearts
3rd 141 Sugarfoot Fancy in Silver
Champion Stock Type Filly/Mare 139
Reserve Champion Stock Type Filly/Mare 115
146. Stock Type Colt 2 Years & Under
Nil Entries
147. Stock Type Stallion 3 Years & Over
Nil Entries
Champion Stock Type Colt/Stallion Nil Entries
Reserve Champion Stock Type Colt/Stallion Nil Entries

148. Stock Type Gelding 2 Years & Under
Nil Entries

149. Stock Type Gelding 3 Years & Over

3 118 Puzzle Pieces Hot Tamale

2nd 124 Bexlee Red Bear

1t 171 Koriana Ice Power

scr 157 Puzzle Pieces Hasta Lavista Baby
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Champion Stock Type Gelding

Reserve Champion Stock Type Gelding

SUPREME STOCK TYPE EXHIBIT

AMERICAN SHETLAND
150. Best Presented American Shetland
(not elig for Champ)

151. American Shetland Filly or Mare

Nil Entries

152. American Shetland Colt or Stallion
Nil Entries

153. American Shetland Gelding Any Age
Nil Entries

Champion American Shetland Exhibit

Reserve Champion American Shetland Exhibit

AMHA — AMERICAN MINIATURE HORSE ASSOCIATION #
154. Best Presented AMHA
(not elig for Champ)
1st 150 Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com

155. AMHA Filly or Mare
1t 148 Almighty Icons Majestic Ballerina

156. AMHA Colt or Stallion
2nd 149 Almighty Spectacular Moment Dot
1st 150 Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com

157. AMHA Gelding Any Age
Nil Entries

Champion AMHA Exhibit

Reserve Champion AMHA Exhibit

SUPREME GELDING OF THE SHOW

IMHR TROPHY SHOW
15™ & 16™ MAY
RESULTS
171
124
139
Nil Entries
Nil Entries
150
148
173
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COLOUR CLASSES (OPEN TO HORSES & PONIES) #
Best Dilute Colour

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

1st
2nd

115
138
164
169

Cranage Razzamatazz

Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
LWP MJ's Girl Down Under
Wia Roa Royal Esclipse

Best Broken Colour

103
111
130
131
139
142
143
158
163
173

Malucas Park Oakey Dokey

Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush

LWP Sheza Jordy's Girl

Chickita Lodge I'm Something Special
Aqua Blue XR Queen of Hearts
Raines Park The Empress

Raines Park The Guradian

Le Que Monet

Sapphire Park Princess Justa Doll

Excellence Academy BM Little Red Corvette

Best Solid Colour

scr
3rd
5th
scr
scr
5th
1st
scr
scr
2nd

101
105
118
133
134
135
148
152
156
171

Trabyne Hot Ice

Revere Get Smart

Puzzle Pieces Hot Tamale

RHM GS Take Aim

Grassdale CC Santa Cruz

Excellence Academy BG Hokey Pokey
Almighty Icons Majestic Ballerina
Diamond Valley Governors General
Puzzle Pieces Picadias

Koriana Ice Power

Best Silver Colour

znd

104
108
110
117
141

Loadstar Powerful Magic
Amberling Platinum Kisses
Indava Dirty Dancing

Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
Sugarfoot Fancy in Silver

Best Spotted Colour

znd
4th
3rd
scr
1st
scr
scr

109
112
137
144
149
157
172

Little Treasure Spot The Dot
Prada Pines Summer Night
Little Treasure Whiskey
Centaur J'Dore

Almighty Spectacular Moment Dot Com

Puzzle Pieces Hasta Lavista Baby
Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion

IMHR TROPHY SHOW
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163. Best Any Other Colour

scr
1st
2nd
scr
3rd

102
132
136
144
146

Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd
Shangrila RM Grand Master

Bexlee Saraqah

Centaur J'Dore

Talgarth Pacific Princess

Best Coloured Horse or Pony Exhibit

CLASSIC HEAD & CLASSIC TROT CLASSES

164. Classic Head Junior Female
2nd 131 Chickita Lodge I'm Something Special
1st 148 Almighty Icons Majestic Ballerina
3d 158 Le Que Monet

165. Classic Head Senior Female
.......... 106 Karma Knight Bucks Little Spirit
3rd 115 Cranage Razzamatazz
2nd 130 LWP Sheza Jordy's Girl
4th 138 Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
1t 139 Aqua Blue XR Queen of Hearts
5th 142 Raines Park The Empress
.......... 164 LWP MJ's Girl Down Under
3rd 168 LWP Sheza Crack-a-Lackin

166. Classic Head Junior Male

znd
5th
3rd
4th
1st

105
137
149
152
173

Revere Get Smart

Little Treasure Whiskey

Almighty Spectacular Moment Dot Com
Diamond Valley Governors General

Excellence Academy BM Little Red Corvette

167. Classic Head Senior Male

.......... 102 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd

5th 113 Gardenia Park Against All Odds

2nd 132 Shangrila RM Grand Master

4th 133 RHM GS Take Aim

.......... 135 Excellence Academy BG Hokey Pokey

.......... 136 Bexlee Saraqah

.......... 143 Raines Park The Guradian

1t 150 Scott Creek Juste Moment Dot Com

3rd 171 Koriana Ice Power

.......... 172 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
168. Classic Trot Miniature Horse

.......... 102 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd

2nd 111 Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush

1t 130 LWP Sheza Jordy's Girl

4th 143 Raines Park The Guradian

.......... 148 Almighty Icons Majestic Ballerina

.......... 149 Almighty Spectacular Moment Dot Com

.......... 152 Diamond Valley Governors General

3 158 Le Que Monet

5th 168 LWP Sheza Crack-a-Lackin

132

IMHR TROPHY SHOW
15™ & 16™ MAY
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169. Classic Trot Small Horse
1t 112 Prada Pines Summer Night
.......... 113 Gardenia Park Against All Odds
5th 131 Chickita Lodge I'm Something Special
3 132 Shangrila RM Grand Master
2nd 138 Aqua Blue Double Indulgence
4th 142 Raines Park The Empress
.......... 173 Excellence Academy BM Little Red Corvette
170. Classic Trot Little Horse
2nd 114 Bexlee Black Magic
1t 133 RHM GS Take Aim
scr 164 LWP MJ's Girl Down Under
3rd 169 Wia Roa Royal Esclipse
.......... 172 Wild Nomads Dynamites Explosion
171. Classic Trot Stock Type
.......... 101 Trabyne Hot Ice
3 115 Cranage Razzamatazz
4th 118 Puzzle Pieces Hot Tamale
2nd 139 Aqua Blue XR Queen of Hearts
1t 141 Sugarfoot Fancy in Silver
.......... 157 Puzzle Pieces Hasta Lavista Baby
.......... 171 Koriana Ice Power
172. Classic Trot American Shetland
NIL ENTRIES
LED LINE
173. Best Presented Led Line.
scr 167 Jessy Rose
174. Led Line Rider
scr 167 Jessy Rose
FANCY DRESS (Free)
175. Fancy Dress Youth
scr 154 Zoe Duce
176. Fancy Dress Adult
1t 146 Talgarth Pacific Princess
177. Fancy Dress Group
NIL ENTRIES

SHOWMANSHIP & BEST PRESENTED

201.

Best Presented Youth

1t 119 Austin Kopke
2nd 120 Phoebe Kopke
3rd 121 Elise Kopke

scr 154 Zoe Duce

IMHR TROPHY SHOW
15™ & 16™ MAY
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202.

203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.

209.

210.

211.

TRAIL
212,

213.

214.

215.

216.

Best Presented Adult Handler
1t 151 Lisa Duce
scr 155 Monique Duce

Showmanship — Novice Youth
1st 120 Phoebe Kopke
2nd 121 Elise Kopke

Showmanship - Youth 8 Years & Under
1st 120 Phoebe Kopke

scr 154 Zoe Duce

2nd 167 Jessy Rose

Showmanship — Youth 9 Years — 13 Years
1st 121 Elise Kopke

Showmanship — Youth 14 Years — 17 Years
NIL ENTRIES

Showmanship — Special Needs

NIL ENTRIES

Showmanship — Adult 18 — 30 Years
scr 155 Monique Duce

Showmanship — Adult 31 - 45 Years
scr 175 Mandy Lamey/Eyles

Showmanship — Adult 46 — 56 Years
scr 107 Bexlee Shake Ya Bon Bon
1st 151 Lisa Duce

Showmanship — Adult 56 Years & Over
scr 176 Terrie Lamey
1t 114 Louise Armour

Trail — Novice Youth

2nd 120 Phoebe Kopke
3 121 Elise Kopke
1t 167 Jessy Rose

Trail — Youth 8 Years & Under
2nd 120 Phoebe Kopke

scr 154 Zoe Duce
1st 167 Jessy Rose
3 119 Austin Kopke

Trail — Youth 9 Years — 13 Years
1t 121 Elise Kopke

Trail - Youth 14 Years — 17 Years
Nil Entries

Trail — Special Needs

Nil Entries

IMHR TROPHY SHOW
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217.

218.

219.

220.

221.

222,

257.

Trail — Miniature Pony/Small Pony

gth 140
2nd 146
1t 165
3rd 153

Sugarfoot Mohican War Wind
Talgarth Pacific Princess

Trail — Junior Miniature Horse

1st 110
3rd 152
2nd 158

Indava Dirty Dancing
Diamond Valley Governors General
Le Que Monet

Trail — Junior Small Horse

2" 126
1 131

Bexlee Queen of Hearts
Chickita Lodge I'm Something Special

Trail — Senior Miniature Horse

5th 102
4t 111
.......... 124
.......... 135
.......... 143
scr 156
.......... 159
2nd 170
3rd 174
15 166

Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd
Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush

Bexlee Red Bear

Excellence Academy BG Hokey Pokey
Raines Park The Guradian

Puzzle Pieces Picadias

Takani Lil Inakat

Mirrindel Trouble With Rules

Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

Chickita Lodge Fancy That

Trail — Senior Small Horse

4th 101
.......... 109
2nd 112
5th 116
.......... 136
15t 141
3rd 142

Trabyne Hot Ice

Little Treasure Spot The Dot
Prada Pines Summer Night
Cranage Ricochet

Bexlee Saragah

Sugarfoot Fancy in Silver
Raines Park The Empress

Trail — Little Horse

3rd 107
2 114
1t 125

Bexlee Shake Ya Bon Bon
Bexlee Black Magic
Koriana Enternal Star

Bonus Trail Class- Open

.......... 116

Cranage Ricochet

Bexlee Red Bear

Koriana Enternal Star

Chickita Lodge I'm Something Special
Sugarfoot Mohican War Wind
Sugarfoot Fancy in Silver

Puzzle Pieces Dancing in the Rain
Puzzle Pieces Picadias

Puzzle Pieces Hasta Lavista Baby
Chickita Lodge Mr El Russo
Chickita Lodge Fancy That

IMHR TROPHY SHOW
15™ & 16™ MAY
RESULTS
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.......... 174 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

2nd 101 Trabyne Hot Ice
5th 111 Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush
HUNTER
223. Hunter — Novice Youth
1st 120 Phoebe Kopke
3rd 121 Elise Kopke
2nd 167 Jessy Rose
224, Hunter - Youth 8 Years & Under
1st 120 Phoebe Kopke
scr 154 Zoe Duce
2nd 167 Jessy Rose
225. Hunter — Youth 9 Years — 13 Years
1st 121 Elise Kopke
226. Hunter — Youth 14 Years — 17 Years
Nil Entries
227. Hunter — Special Needs
Nil Entries
228. Hunter — Miniature Pony/Small Pony
3 140 Sugarfoot Mohican War Wind
2nd 165 Chickita Lodge Mr El Russo
1st 153 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain
229. Hunter — Junior Miniature Horse
2nd 110 Indava Dirty Dancing
.......... 152 Diamond Valley Governors General
1t 158 Le Que Monet
230. Hunter — Junior Small Horse
2nd 126 Bexlee Queen of Hearts
1t 131 Chickita Lodge I'm Something Special
231. Hunter — Senior Miniature Horse

scr 102 Sapphire Park Sculptures Must B Obayd
2nd 111 Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush

4th 124 Bexlee Red Bear

3rd 135 Excellence Academy BG Hokey Pokey
2nd 143 Raines Park The Guradian

.......... 156 Puzzle Pieces Picadias

.......... 159 Takani Lil Inakat

2nd 166 Chickita Lodge Fancy That
.......... 170 Mirrindel Trouble With Rules
1t 174 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
.......... 118 Puzzle pieces Hot Tamalie

IMHR TROPHY SHOW
15™ & 16™ MAY
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232, Hunter - Senior Small Horse
scr 101 Trabyne Hot Ice
.......... 109 Little Treasure Spot The Dot
2nd 112 Prada Pines Summer Night

3 136 Bexlee Saragah
1t 141 Sugarfoot Fancy in Silver
4th 142 Raines Park The Empress

233. Hunter — Little Horse

1t 107 Bexlee Shake Ya Bon Bon

3rd 114 Bexlee Black Magic

2nd 125 Koriana Enternal Star
Champion Youth Novice Performance 120
Reserve Champion Youth Novice Performance 121
Champion Youth 8 Years & Under Performance 120
Reserve Champion Youth 8 Years & Under 167
Champion Youth 9 Years — 13 Years Performance 121
Reserve Champion Youth 9 Years — 13 Years Performance Nil Entries
Champion Youth 14 Years — 17 Years Performance Nil Entries
Reserve Champion Youth 14 Years — 17 Years Performance Nil Entries
Champion Special Needs Performance Nil Entries
Reserve Champion Special Needs Performance Nil Entries
Champion Junior Miniature Horse Performance 110
Reserve Champion Junior Miniature Horse Performance 158
Champion Senior Miniature Horse Performance 166
Reserve Champion Senior Miniature Horse Performance 174
Champion Junior Small Horse Performance 131
Reserve Champion Junior Small Horse Performance 126
Champion Senior Small Horse Performance 141

Reserve Champion Senior Small Horse Performance 112
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Champion Little Horse Performance 125
Reserve Champion Little Horse Performance 107
Champion Miniature Pony/Small Pony Performance 165

Reserve Champion Miniature Pony/Small Pony Performance

SENIOR JUMPING
Senior Horses ONLY

234, Six Bar — Miniature Horse
1t 111 Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush
.......... 124 Bexlee Red Bear
2nd 135
.......... 159 Takani Lil Inakat
.......... 166 Chickita Lodge Fancy That
.......... 170 Mirrindel Trouble With Rules
.......... 174 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
235, Six Bar — Small Horse
scr 140 Sugarfoot Mohican War Wind
1st 141 Sugarfoot Fancy in Silver
236. Six Bar — Little Horse
.......... 107 Bexlee Shake Ya Bon Bon
2nd 114 Bexlee Black Magic
1t 125 Koriana Enternal Star
237. Fault & Out — Miniature Horse
1st 111 Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush
124 Bexlee Red Bear
3rd 135 Excellence Academy BG Hokey Pokey
143 Raines Park The Guardian
4th 159  Takani Lil Inakat
2nd 166 Chickita Lodge Fancy That
.......... 170 Mirrindel Trouble With Rules
.......... 174 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac
238. Fault & Out — Small Horse
3 136 Bexlee Saragah
4th 140 Sugarfoot Mohican War Wind
1t 141 Sugarfoot Fancy in Silver
2nd 142 Raines Park The Empress
239. Fault & Out - Little Horse
2nd 114 Bexlee Black Magic
1t 125 Koriana Enternal Star
240. Show Jumper — Miniature Horse

3rd 111 Anyssa Park HR Royal Flush
5th 124 Bexlee Red Bear
2nd 135 Excellence Academy BG Hokey Pokey

4th 143

Raines Park The Guradian

153
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.......... 159 Takani Lil Inakat

1t 166 Chickita Lodge Fancy That
.......... 170 Mirrindel Trouble With Rules
.......... 174 Almighty Sophistocats Zodiac

241. Show Jumper — Small Horse
3 136 Bexlee Saragah
4th 140 Sugarfoot Mohican War Wind
2nd 142 Raines Park The Empress
1t 141 Sugarfoot Fancy in Silver

242, Show Jumper - Little Horse
1st 114 Bexlee Black Magic
2nd 125 Koriana Enternal Star

Champion Miniature Horse Showjumper

Reserve Champion Miniature Horse Showjumper
Champion Small Horse Showjumper

Reserve Champion Small Horse Showjumper
Champion Little Horse Showjumper

Reserve Champion Little Horse Showjumper

HARNESS
243. Harness — Miniature Horse
Nil Entries
244, Harness — Small Horse
Nil Entries
245, Harness — Little Horse
Nil Entries
246. Harness — Miniature Pony/Small Pony
1t 146 Talgarth Pacific Princess
247. Harness — APSB Shetland
1st 160 Lynvale Lodge Balmoral
scr 162 Argus Park Victorious

248. Harness — Youth
Nil Entries
249. Harness- Special Needs
Nil Entries
250. Long Reining — Miniature Horse
Nil Entries
251. Long Reining — Small Horse
Nil Entries
252. Long Reining — Little Horse
Nil Entries
253. Long Reining — Miniature Pony/Small Pony

111

135

141

125

114

IMHR TROPHY SHOW
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254,

255.

256.

1t 146

Talgarth Pacific Princess

Long Reining — APSB Shetland

1t 160
scr 162

Lynvale Lodge Balmoral
Argus Park Victorious

Long Reining — Youth

Nil Entries

Long Reining — Special Needs.

Nil Entries

Champion Harness — Miniature Horse

Reserve Champion Harness — Miniature Horse

Champion Harness — Small Horse

Reserve Champion Harness — Small Horse

Champion Harness — Little Horse

Reserve Champion Harness — Little Horse

Champion Harness — Miniature Pony/Small Pony

Reserve Champion Harness — Miniature Pony/Small Pony

Champion Harness — APSB Shetland

Reserve Champion Harness — APSB Shetland

Champion Harness — Youth

Reserve Champion Harness — Youth

Champion Harness — Special Needs

Reserve Champion Harness — Special Needs

SUPREME HARNESS HORSE

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

146

Nil Entries

160

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

Nil Entries

IMHR TROPHY SHOW
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